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Dublin Street United Church (Guelph, Ont.)
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Date

SERIES 1: DUBLIN STREET UNITED CHURCH, GUELPH (includes Dublin Street Methodist Church),

1872-1985

2002.101L

2002.101L

2002.101L

2002.101L

2002.101L

2002.101L

30s-1

30s-3

1-3
30s-4
1-4
2-1
2-2

2-3
2-4

2-5

2-6

30s-5

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptisms

Marriages
Burials

Marriage register

Membership Records
Circuit register

Board and Committee Records
Official Board minutes

Board of Trustees minutes
Building Committee minutes and other
records

Sunday School Records
Record book

Correspondence/Subject Files
Letter of acceptance from Rev. H. B.
Christie

Organ specifications

Funds/Congregational Financial Records

Financial record book

FN2183.290

1909-1922,
1929-1943
1909-1915,
1929-1941

1909-1922,
1929-1937
1888-1896
1896-1914
1914-1928

1922-1927

1877-1902
1902-1914
1918-1928
1873-1985
1872-1899

1905-1910
1922-1925

1916

1914

1874-1888



