

<b>Dublin Street United Church (</b>	Guelph.	Ont.)	Page <sup>2</sup>	1 of 1
Dabiiii Cii Cot Ciiitoa Ciiai Cii (	-uoipii;	· · · · · ·	i ugo	

Accession Box Micro Title Date File Reel

SERIES 1: DUBLIN STREET UNITED CHURCH,	GUELPH (includes Dublin Street Methodist Church),
1872_1085	

1872-1985		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
0000 4041	0 4	Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records	4000 4000
2002.101L	3os-1	Baptisms	1909-1922, 1929-1943
		Marriages	1909-1915,
		ŭ	1929-1941 <sup>°</sup>
		Burials	1909-1922,
	3os-2	Marriage register	1929-1937 1888-1896
	1-1		1896-1914
	1-2		1914-1928
		Membership Records	
2002.101L	3os-3	Circuit register	1922-1927
		Board and Committee Records	
2002.101L	1-3	Official Board minutes	1877-1902
	3os-4		1902-1914
	1-4 2-1	Board of Trustees minutes	1918-1928 1873-1985
	2-1	Building Committee minutes and other	1872-1899
		records	
		Sunday School Records	
2002.101L	2-3	Record book	1905-1910
	2-4		1922-1925
		Correspondence/Subject Files	
2002.101L	2-5	Letter of acceptance from Rev. H. B. Christie	1916
	2-6	Organ specifications	1914
		Funds/Congregational Financial Records	
2002.101L	3os-5	Financial record book	1874-1888

FN2183.290